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Women / 3 / L3 s2 gp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne189
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.700 9.7759.825 39.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Conroy316
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 9.500 9.3009.475 37.850
6 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Kyleigh Trowell324
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.450 9.3509.250 37.650
4T 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Miela Dambeck317
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.125 9.5509.225 37.375
9 9 4 2 4 

4 

Georgia Ewin319
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.500 9.3258.875 37.350
3 2T 7 4 5 

5 

Ella Yee235
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.600 9.350 9.0009.150 37.100
4T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Adelyn Lubke322
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.200 8.7759.075 36.600
7 8 6 8 7 

7 

Jolie Demers367
EVO Gymnastics

9.700 9.450 9.2007.625 35.975
2 5T 11 6 8 

8 

Lilliana Kurecki369
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 8.2757.825 35.000
10 2T 10 10 9 

9 

Nicole Espina368
EVO Gymnastics

9.500 8.000 8.1508.700 34.350
8 11 8 11 10 

10 

Lailah Davis169
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.050 8.4257.525 33.200
12 10 12 9 11 

11 

Lydia Roads370
EVO Gymnastics

9.375 7.125 0.0008.000 24.500
11 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 gp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline McMullen196
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.725 9.6509.525 38.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Caswell151
Future Flipz

9.450 9.200 8.8758.800 36.325
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Anna Chop366
EVO Gymnastics

9.500 9.025 8.6259.025 36.175
2 4 2 4 3 

3 

Gwendolyn Kalil153
Future Flipz

9.425 8.775 8.8508.500 35.550
4 6 5 3 4 

4 

Katelyn Livingston236
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.100 8.6008.600 35.350
10 3 4 5 5 

5 

Tessa Nichols352
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 8.3008.300 34.500
9 7 8T 8T 6 

6 

Kennedy Samuel124
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.225 8.5008.250 34.275
5 10 11 6 7T

7T

Jane Pullin140
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.225 8.250 8.4008.400 34.275
6 9 7 7 7T

7T

Taylor Bissler360
Southern Starz

9.200 8.375 8.1258.475 34.175
7 8 6 10 9 

9 

Riley Brower104
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 8.200 8.3008.300 33.975
8 11 8T 8T 10 

10 

Addyson Koo114
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.800 7.4508.000 33.050
11 5 12 12 11 

11 

Brooklyn Rode362
Southern Starz

8.650 8.100 7.5008.300 32.550
12 12 8T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 gp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yasirah Poynter262
SportsRock

9.875 9.250 9.4759.100 37.700
1 6 3T 2 1 

1 

Paris Robinson264
SportsRock

9.625 9.350 9.5009.150 37.625
3 3 2 1 2 

2 

Elliana Lubke321
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.525 8.8259.350 37.075
7 1 1 8 3 

3 

Emerson Perkey283
Stars Gymnastics

9.425 9.450 9.3508.750 36.975
6 2 6T 3 4 

4 

Kylie Coloret338
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 9.1759.100 36.825
8T 7 3T 4 5 

5 

Kaylen Brown149
Future Flipz

9.675 8.875 9.0258.450 36.025
2 8 9 5T 6 

6 

Madeline Bowe148
Future Flipz

9.450 9.275 9.0257.525 35.275
5 4T 13 5T 7 

7 

Jersey Baisden101
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.500 9.275 8.4757.800 35.050
4 4T 12 11T 8 

8 

Finley Crowell107
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 8.425 8.5008.750 35.025
8T 11 6T 10 9 

9 

Olivia Rainey284
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 8.8508.000 34.900
10 9 11 7 10 

10 

Chloe O'Malley116
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.450 8.4758.800 34.625
11 10 5 11T 11 

11 

Khloe Ross156
Future Flipz

8.500 8.175 8.5758.600 33.850
13 13 8 9 12 

12 

Juliette Alvarez Fernandez359
Southern Starz

8.575 8.225 8.1758.350 33.325
12 12 10 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Charity Challenge
Meet Results
Sep 29-30, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2018 4:45 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s3 gp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Marsters195
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.650 9.5759.500 38.400
1 2T 4T 1 1 

1 

Alina Petkov197
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.575 9.4759.850 38.350
5T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Sawyer Abosch188
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.800 9.3759.550 38.225
4 1 3 5 3 

3 

Isabell Kurlinski320
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.650 9.2759.575 37.950
5T 2T 2 6T 4 

4 

Chloe Rice199
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.375 9.1259.500 37.525
3 5 4T 8 5 

5 

Katie Loupin281
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 9.150 9.5009.150 37.175
7T 6T 6 2 6 

6 

Lila Dickey238
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.600 9.125 9.4258.650 36.800
2 8 9 4 7 

7 

Shaylynn Ciferri363
Southern Starz

9.300 9.150 9.2759.050 36.775
9T 6T 7 6T 8 

8 

Addison Marfia-Scott237
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 8.375 8.9259.000 35.675
7T 10 8 9 9 

9 

Tori Gibson110
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.650 8.4507.775 34.175
9T 9 11 10 10 

10 

Bella Osborn118
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.300 8.0508.025 33.525
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 gp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailee Ryan200
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.475 9.4259.475 37.925
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Haven Neu155
Future Flipz

9.600 9.200 9.1008.950 36.850
1 2 4 4 2 

2 

Gianna Sercu401
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.175 9.0509.000 36.275
8T 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Chloe Chin-Lue152
Future Flipz

9.275 8.925 9.2758.500 35.975
6 5 9T 2 4 

4 

Bryanna Do340
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.900 8.9508.625 35.850
4 6 8 8 5T

5T

Kayla Bruno239
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.700 8.8509.100 35.850
7 9 2 9 5T

5T

Kileigh Floto278
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.1258.500 35.725
5 7 9T 3 7 

7 

Riley McClung351
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.750 9.0508.400 35.650
3 8 11 5T 8 

8 

London Jones336
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.025 8.8008.650 35.525
8T 4 7 10 9 

9 

Sarah Dyson-Cersley277
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.300 9.0008.800 35.125
10 10 5 7 10 

10 

Josephine Gregorio392
Universal GymAcademy

8.950 7.850 8.7508.750 34.300
11 11 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 gp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Lockhart194
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.550 9.6259.625 38.575
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Yana Popova240
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.475 9.6259.700 38.250
6 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Olivia Evans318
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.400 9.4009.525 37.875
3T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Jenifer Velikova241
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.325 9.1759.450 37.450
5 5 4 6 4 

4 

Damicia Woodard260
SportsRock

9.650 9.150 9.3759.025 37.200
2 6 5 4 5 

5 

Madison Poythress198
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.525 9.2759.000 37.025
9 2 6 5 6 

6 

Jamison Buttermore150
Future Flipz

9.550 8.650 9.0008.800 36.000
3T 8 7 8 7 

7 

Maya Mitchell282
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.925 9.1008.600 35.725
10 7 8 7 8 

8 

Emma Moore154
Future Flipz

8.650 8.475 8.6008.550 34.275
11 9 9 9 9 

9 

Kielyn Kolowajtis354
Top Flight BobSierra

9.350 8.275 8.4008.100 34.125
7T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Megan Ho143
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.350 8.200 8.5007.750 33.800
7T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s3 gp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hroncich193
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.525 9.5509.725 38.550
1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Madeline Reed323
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.600 9.4509.800 38.450
3T 1 1 4 2 

2 

Kenzie Carlino190
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.575 9.5758.700 37.475
2 2 6T 2 3 

3 

Chloe Miller242
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.500 9.6258.600 37.225
6 5T 8 1 4 

4 

Jordan Bullard398
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.550 9.4258.850 37.100
7 3 4 5 5 

5 

Sophia Dennis192
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.500 9.4008.475 36.975
3T 5T 9 6T 6 

6 

Gwen Kersting279
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 9.025 9.4008.750 36.775
3T 7 5 6T 7 

7 

Chloe Aker365
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 8.325 8.7758.700 34.950
8 9 6T 9 8 

8 

Mollie Raymond147
EVO Gymnastics

9.125 7.775 8.9008.900 34.700
9T 10 3 8 9 

9 

Kate Blondell102
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.675 8.2507.800 33.675
11 8 11 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Marshall353
Top Flight BobSierra

9.125 7.350 7.7508.450 32.675
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Charity Challenge
Meet Results
Sep 29-30, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2018 4:45 PM

Women / 3 / L3 s3 gp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giulia Caucchioli276
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.4509.000 36.850
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kianna Dell339
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 8.9509.200 36.300
4 3 1 3 2 

2 

Genesis Lopez-Colorado280
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 9.0758.500 35.825
3 4 4 2 3 

3 

Marler Verona285
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 8.8259.025 35.750
10 1 2 4 4 

4 

Trinity Jones113
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.700 8.8007.300 33.950
5 5 10 5 5 

5 

Addison Tickett141
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.975 8.450 8.6007.900 33.925
9 6 7 6 6 

6 

Allison Brightbill361
Southern Starz

9.050 8.275 8.1258.150 33.600
7T 7 5 8 7 

7 

Emily Ho139
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.100 7.950 8.3757.875 33.300
6 9 8 7 8 

8 

Sophia Avila-Mena138
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.600 8.050 8.0757.925 32.650
11 8 6 9 9 

9 

Ava Stefan127
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.425 7.450 7.2507.775 31.900
1 10 9 10 10 

10 

Rachel Viders142
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.050 6.850 6.8506.575 29.325
7T 11 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Charity Challenge
Team Results
Sep 29-30, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2018 4:44 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 117.000 29.325 29.225 29.400 29.050
11 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners L 114.925 28.850 28.775 28.900 28.400
22 2 2

3 Sarasota Gym Academy L 113.375 28.700 28.150 28.300 28.225
44T 3 3

4 Stars Gymnastics L 111.600 28.425 27.650 27.175 28.350
36 6 5

5 Future Flipz L 110.450 28.825 27.675 26.550 27.400
53 5 7

6 EVO Gymnastics L 110.175 28.700 27.975 26.625 26.875
74T 4 6

7 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.150 28.175 27.400 27.300 27.275
68 7 4

8 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 106.700 28.275 26.775 25.850 25.800
87 8 8
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 112.525 29.150 27.750 27.275 28.350
11 1 1

2 Southern Starz S 104.800 27.550 25.800 25.875 25.575
23 2 2

3 Bay Area Gymnastics S 102.300 27.675 24.900 24.225 25.500
32 3 3
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